RESULTATS DU CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL DE L'ESSONNE
Villemoisson les 29 et 30 novembre et 1 décembre 2024

— TERRE D'AVE R

Challenge Gauthier 4517,2

MANCHE David 538

HUBERT Eddy 529

MALAPEAU  [William 528

1er . . LOUIS Audrey 527

L.C. Villemoisson GIARDINETTI IMaxime 595 4 4464

THOREZ Guy 587,5

HECALE Samuel 579,6

DARTIGUELONLucie 579,5

SOLEIL Greqoire 552

LUIGGI Bruno 546

MARTIN Théo 539

2¢me . BEAUDOUIN S|Marie-Héléne 528

25l OLIVEIRA __ |Sarah 5924 4458

BRELIVET Géraldine 5711

BOURBIER Mattéo 565,1

GOSSET Maxime 564,4

CHUITON Loic 554

BAUDOIN Denis 553

3 LEFORT Bruno Sgg

eme o POTELLE Stéphane 5

A. S. Ollainville PEUVREL Nicolas 596,7 4443,7

LACOSTE Sarah 582,3

LOTTE Muriel 554,2

MEUNIER Laurent 528,5

CABUS Olivier 557

MARTIN FONT|Maéva 551

LEFEVRE Simon 542

4éme ALEXANDRE [Samuel 540
C.T. Montgeron GAUNON Pauline 596.9 4434,8

BERGEROLLE |Clement 569,2

GAUNON Yannick 540,6

TOUCHON Jean-Luc 538,1




5éme

Géme

7éme

7éme

E. G. Etampes

L. C. Soisy

C.T. Palaiseau

C. O. Courcouronnes

DARRIBERE |Réqis
GALTIER Guillaume
COTTENTIN [Manon
CORNEA Alexandru
RONCERET |Paul
HEGON Laura
CHEVALIER |Laurent
MOREL Lucka
TOURTE Laurent
BURON Benoit
GAROT Chloé
LEGROS Arnaud
BOSSE Kévan
FERRAND Michel
LEGROS Gabriel
LAVALLEE Audrey
CARO Xavier
HEVIN Frédéric
GAND Christophe
FERRIEUX Nicolas
RIGAL Jean-Christopl
LE LIEVRE Solen
DUMAS-WILK [Louane
KRUPNOVA [Héléna
MOUTALIBI Farouk
DARRETCHE [Michel
OURTAAU Celine
CACAN Murat
MOUTALIBI Farouk
BOCHET Elena
OURTAAU Jérémy

BERTHOMIER

Marie-Carmen

551
532
502
493
587,5
585,4
580,8
551,5

539
525
521
520
605,1
561,8
560
542,8

522
521
499
498
590,1
580,5
575,8
563,8

520
493
490
489
593,2
585,7
580,4
567,3

4383,2

4374,7

4350,2

4318,6



8éme

géme

A.E. T.S.

L. C. Villebon

RIGONDAUD |Adrien
QUEFFELEANGwenaél
RIGONDAUD |Sigrid
GRANDATI Monigque
RIGONDAUD |Adrien
LE DOARE Maél
RIGONDAUD |Claude
LE FLOCH Jean-Luc
SEBIROT Jules
HUBERT Maximilien
MARY Dorian
DE ASCENCA(UMathieu
SEBIROT Marie
JUCHA llynn

FERTELLE HO

Maxence

VELIKOROUSS

Leonid

549
544
500
477
589,8
560,2
554,2
543

540
536
514
494
618,2
553,6
398,3
3571

4317,2

4011,2



	Challenge_Gauthier

